HARLEY-DAVIDSON

(74

HOLDFAST® SISSY BAR

UPRIGHTS - SHORT, CHROME

DETACHABLE
SPORT RACK

LAYBACK
LED TAIL
LAMP - RED
PASSENGER FOOTBOARD SUPPORT
BRACKET - GLOSS BLACK
DESCRIPTION

[] Profile® Low Front Suspension
[] Profile Low Rear Suspension

Handlebar
[ Reach Handlebar - Chrome
[] Switch Wire Extension
[] Upper Brake Line - OE Finish
[ Upper Brake Line Adapter

[] HoldFast Sissy Bar Upright - Short, Chrome

[] Passenger Backrest Pad - Compact, Smooth Black

[ Docking Hardware Kit - Chrome

[] Sport Luggage Rack for HoldFast Sissy Bar Uprights - Chrome
[] NEW Saddlebag Guards - Chrome

[] Engine Guard Kit - Chrome

Front End
[] Gloss Black Lower Fork Sliders
[] Willie G Skull Collection Front Axle Nut Covers
[] Front Axle Cover Adaptor Kit

SADDLEBAG
GUARDS - CHROME

SMOOTH AIR
CLEANER COVER

2019 FLHC HERITAGE CLASSIC

PRODUCTION COLOR: BILLARD BLUE / BILLARD WHITE
Customized with Genuine Motor Parts & Accessories

REACH
HANDLEBAR

&

WILLIE® G SKULL ENGINE

COLLECTION TIMER COVER

PART NO.

45500427
54000134

55800715
69200034
41800706
41600260

52300444
52300559
52300378
50300124
90201312
49000138

45500403
43163-08A
43000090

GUARD - CHROME

DESCRIPTION

Wheels & Rotors
[] Polished Brake Rotors - Black Split 7 Spoke, Front

Lighting & Electrical
[] Layback LED Tail Lamp - Red
[] Spectra Glo™ LED Lighting Controller Kit
[] Spectra Glo LED Light Pod Kit - 6 Lamp
[] Spectra Glo LED Light Pod Kit - 4 Lamp (3 reqd)

Hand Controls & Gauges
[] Defiance Collection Hand Grips - Black Machine Cut
[] Hand Control Lever Kit - Chrome
[ One Piece Round - Right Side
[] One Piece Round - Left Side

Engine & Chassis Trim
] Upper Rocker Box Cover - OE Chrome (2 reqd)
[ Smooth Air Cleaner Cover
[] Finned Spark Plug Covers - Black
[] Willie G Skull Collection Timer Cover

Foot Controls
[ NEW Passenger Footboard Support Bracket - Black
[] NEW Passenger Footboard Support - Black
[] Defiance Collection Rider Footboard Kit - Black Machine Cut

BLACK FORK
SLIDERS

PART NO.

41500106

67800355
68000218
68000213
68000214

56100175
36700209
91930-92T
91931-92T

25700409
29153-07
25800061
25600066

50501118
50501114
50500798




2019 FLHC HERITAGE CLASSIC
PRODUCTION COLOR: BILLARD BLUE / BILLARD WHITE

DESCRIPTION PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
[] Defiance Collection Brake Pedal Pad - Large, Black Machine Cut 50600258 [ Screamin' Eagle Pro Street Tuner 41000008C
[] Defiance Collection Shifter Peg - Black Machine Cut (2 reqd) 33600100 [ Screamin’ Eagle High-Flow Air Cleaner - Round 29400355
[] Defiance Collection Passenger Footboard Kit - Black Machine Cut 50500528 [] Screamin' Eagle Street Cannon Mufflers - Short 64900636
[] Gear Shift Linkage - Round 33814-98A [ Muffler Clamps (2) 65900012

Rear End [[] Exhaust Gaskets (2) 65900017
[ Rear Axle Nut Cover - Gloss Black 43422-09

IMPORTANT - PLEASE READ: This list is a guide to accessorizing your motorcycle. We have tried to make the information comprehensive and factual, but errors and
changes can occur. Harley-Davidson® and its dealers may change price and specifications at any time, and may discontinue items depicted without notice and without
HAR'.“‘DA“DSU" obligation. This list was developed for 2019 U.S. specification vehicles. Motorcycle configuration and / or products shown may vary by locale / region due to compliance
=l regulations. Please consult your local dealer for further information.

To see Parts & Accessories available for your motorcycle and complete product description, fitment and warranty terms and conditions for all products listed, refer to the 2019
Harley-Davidson® Genuine Motor Parts & Accessories Catalog, the 2019 Owner's Manual or shop online at www.h-d.com/shop.

©2019 H-D and its affiliates. All rights reserved. Harley, H-D, Harley-Davidson and the Bar & Shield logo are among the trademarks of H-D U.S.A., LLC. All other trademarks
are the property of their respective owners.



