

DESCRIPTION

2019 FLHC HERITAGE CLASSIC

PRODUCTION COLOR: BILLARD BLUE / BILLARD WHITE

Customized with Genuine Motor Parts & Accessories



ACCESSORIES FOR FIT		ACCESSORIES FOR STYLE	
☐ Profile® Low Front Suspension	45500427	Wheels & Rotors	
Profile Low Rear Suspension	54000134	Polished Brake Rotors - Black Split 7 Spoke, Front 41500106	
Handlebar		Lighting & Electrical	
Reach Handlebar - Chrome	55800715	Layback LED Tail Lamp - Red 67800355	
Switch Wire Extension	69200034	Spectra Glo™ LED Lighting Controller Kit 68000218	
Upper Brake Line - OE Finish	41800706	Spectra Glo LED Light Pod Kit - 6 Lamp 68000213	
Upper Brake Line Adapter	41600260	Spectra Glo LED Light Pod Kit - 4 Lamp (3 reqd) 68000214	
		Hand Controls & Gauges	
ACCESSORIES FOR FUNCTION		☐ Defiance Collection Hand Grips - Black Machine Cut 56100175	
☐ HoldFast Sissy Bar Upright - Short, Chrome	52300444	Hand Control Lever Kit - Chrome 36700209	
Passenger Backrest Pad - Compact, Smooth Black	52300559	One Piece Round - Right Side 91930-92T	
☐ Docking Hardware Kit - Chrome	52300378	One Piece Round - Left Side 91931-92T	
Sport Luggage Rack for HoldFast Sissy Bar Uprights - Chrome	50300124	Engine & Chassis Trim	
NEW Saddlebag Guards - Chrome	90201312	Upper Rocker Box Cover - OE Chrome (2 regd) 25700409	
Engine Guard Kit - Chrome	49000138	Smooth Air Cleaner Cover 29153-07	
		Finned Spark Plug Covers - Black 25800061	
ACCESSORIES FOR STYLE		Willie G Skull Collection Timer Cover 25600066	
Front End		Foot Controls	
Gloss Black Lower Fork Sliders	45500403		
Willie G Skull Collection Front Axle Nut Covers	43163-08A		
Front Axle Cover Adaptor Kit	43000090	☐ Defiance Collection Rider Footboard Kit - Black Machine Cut 50500798	

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

PART NO.

2019 FLHC HERITAGE CLASSIC

PRODUCTION COLOR: BILLARD BLUE / BILLARD WHITE

DESCRIPTION	PART NO.
ACCESSORIES FOR STYLE	
☐ Defiance Collection Brake Pedal Pad - Large, Black Machine Cut	50600258
☐ Defiance Collection Shifter Peg - Black Machine Cut (2 reqd)	33600100
Defiance Collection Passenger Footboard Kit - Black Machine Cut	50500528
Gear Shift Linkage - Round	33814-98A
Rear End	
Rear Axle Nut Cover - Gloss Black	43422-09

DESCRIPTION	PART NO.
SCREAMIN' EAGLE® PERFORMANCE	
Screamin' Eagle Pro Street Tuner	41000008C
Screamin' Eagle High-Flow Air Cleaner - Round	29400355
Screamin' Eagle Street Cannon Mufflers - Short	64900636
Muffler Clamps (2)	65900012
Exhaust Gaskets (2)	65900017



IMPORTANT – PLEASE READ: This list is a guide to accessorizing your motorcycle. We have tried to make the information comprehensive and factual, but errors and changes can occur. Harley-Davidson® and its dealers may change price and specifications at any time, and may discontinue items depicted without notice and without obligation. This list was developed for 2019 U.S. specification vehicles. Motorcycle configuration and / or products shown may vary by locale / region due to compliance regulations. Please consult your local dealer for further information.

To see Parts & Accessories available for your motorcycle and complete product description, fitment and warranty terms and conditions for all products listed, refer to the 2019 Harley-Davidson® Genuine Motor Parts & Accessories Catalog, the 2019 Owner's Manual or shop online at www.h-d.com/shop.

©2019 H-D and its affiliates. All rights reserved. Harley, H-D, Harley-Davidson and the Bar & Shield logo are among the trademarks of H-D U.S.A., LLC. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.